
Varsity Boys - Panther Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Brillion 00:17:41.90 57

2 Valders 00:18:05.26 77

3 Chilton 00:18:11.90 84

4 Oconto Falls 00:18:16.34 92

5 Roncalli 00:19:13.21 162

6 Kewaunee 00:19:21.20 163

7 Southern Door 00:19:49.27 170

8 Reedsville 00:19:34.17 170

9 Mishicot 00:19:45.92 182

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hilbert 00:20:05.79 4

Denmark 00:20:16.25 4

Chesterton Academy 00:21:21.92 3

Providence Academy (Green Bay) 00:23:41.07 3
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Varsity Boys - Panther Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Brillion 00:17:41.90 8 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 454 Lucas Mathes 00:17:03.00 3

2 6 450 Ian Calaway 00:17:19.44 6

3 9 453 Bob Huntley 00:17:37.66 9

4 19 457 Carter Zutz 00:18:11.73 19

5 20 455 Riley Nicklaus 00:18:17.69 20

6 25 452 Caeden Holly 00:18:48.23 (25)

7 29 456 Trenton Nicklaus 00:19:08.92 (29)

2 Valders 00:18:05.26 8 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 781 Brayden Sabel 00:17:29.27 7

2 10 782 Lucas Spindler 00:17:38.42 10

3 11 780 Gunnar Romuald 00:17:51.68 11

4 23 783 Eli Staudinger 00:18:38.07 23

5 26 779 Owen Krueger 00:18:48.84 26

6 36 777 Shaun Bratz 00:19:21.60 (33)

7 40 776 Bennett Borgwardt 00:19:23.67 (37)

3 Chilton 00:18:11.90 8 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 502 Eliot Wieting 00:17:59.92 13

2 14 495 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:03.95 14

3 17 498 Kaleb Plate 00:18:10.39 17

4 18 496 Jack Lisowe 00:18:11.05 18

5 22 497 Jackson Meyers 00:18:34.16 22

6 24 499 Logan Platner 00:18:45.10 (24)

7 32 500 Noah Schumacher 00:19:17.13 (31)

4 Oconto Falls 00:18:16.34 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 639 Ben Adams 00:17:00.28 2

2 12 641 Griffin Kopke 00:17:54.11 12

3 16 645 Evan Yuma 00:18:09.58 16

4 27 643 Emerson Rice 00:18:54.85 27

5 38 642 Brant Laluzerne 00:19:22.86 35

6 56 640 Garrett Ganter 00:20:50.68 (45)

7 67 644 Layton Rickert 00:21:52.53 (53)

5 Roncalli 00:19:13.21 8 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 720 Brayden Yanda 00:16:13.82 1

2 37 715 Nathan Cole 00:19:22.85 34

3 39 714 Victor Anzia 00:19:23.61 36

4 48 718 Max Mueller 00:19:58.38 42

5 61 717 Matt Isselman 00:21:07.41 49

6 70 729 Remington Raffaelli 00:22:06.93 (56)

7 72 719 Ian Onesti 00:22:26.63 (58)

6 Kewaunee 00:19:21.20 5 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 568 Christopher Cullen 00:17:34.63 8

2 30 571 Alejandro Martin 00:19:09.15 30
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Varsity Boys - Panther Invite 2022

3 42 569 Christian Hall 00:19:29.98 38

4 44 572 Lucas Martin 00:19:34.93 39

5 60 573 Mitchell Swagel 00:20:57.32 48

7 Southern Door 00:19:49.27 7 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 751 Ben Grota 00:17:14.66 5

2 15 750 Lucas Conard 00:18:08.05 15

3 52 756 Brayden Vogel 00:20:09.98 44

4 63 754 Nic Kallin 00:21:32.64 51

5 69 752 Thomas Jackson 00:22:01.01 55

6 71 755 Cody Penovich 00:22:08.94 (57)

7 75 753 Lukas Kallin 00:23:07.46 (59)

8 Reedsville 00:19:34.17 5 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 698 Hunter Taddy 00:17:13.09 4

2 34 696 Logan Loppnow 00:19:21.13 32

3 46 694 Talon Behnke 00:19:36.33 41

4 51 697 Nathan Schneider 00:20:09.58 43

5 62 695 Gabriel Blunt 00:21:30.71 50

9 Mishicot 00:19:45.92 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 606 Kaden Kowalski 00:18:22.27 21

2 28 608 Blake Kozlowski 00:19:04.27 28

3 45 604 Benjamin Brice 00:19:35.30 40

4 57 610 Aiden Schanilec 00:20:52.44 46

5 58 607 Karson Kowalski 00:20:55.32 47

6 65 605 Micah Eells 00:21:48.47 (52)

7 68 609 Davin Olson 00:21:58.66 (54)
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Varsity Boys - Panther Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 720 Brayden Yanda SR 00:16:13.82 Roncalli

2 2 639 Ben Adams SO 00:17:00.28 Oconto Falls

3 3 454 Lucas Mathes JR 00:17:03.00 Brillion

4 4 698 Hunter Taddy JR 00:17:13.09 Reedsville

5 5 751 Ben Grota SO 00:17:14.66 Southern Door

6 6 450 Ian Calaway FR 00:17:19.44 Brillion

7 7 781 Brayden Sabel SR 00:17:29.27 Valders

8 8 568 Christopher Cullen JR 00:17:34.63 Kewaunee

9 9 453 Bob Huntley SO 00:17:37.66 Brillion

10 10 782 Lucas Spindler SO 00:17:38.42 Valders

11 11 780 Gunnar Romuald SO 00:17:51.68 Valders

12 12 641 Griffin Kopke SO 00:17:54.11 Oconto Falls

13 13 502 Eliot Wieting FR 00:17:59.92 Chilton

14 14 495 Lincoln Kuehn SO 00:18:03.95 Chilton

15 15 750 Lucas Conard SO 00:18:08.05 Southern Door

16 16 645 Evan Yuma SO 00:18:09.58 Oconto Falls

17 17 498 Kaleb Plate SO 00:18:10.39 Chilton

18 18 496 Jack Lisowe JR 00:18:11.05 Chilton

19 19 457 Carter Zutz SO 00:18:11.73 Brillion

20 20 455 Riley Nicklaus JR 00:18:17.69 Brillion

21 21 606 Kaden Kowalski SR 00:18:22.27 Mishicot

22 22 497 Jackson Meyers FR 00:18:34.16 Chilton

23 23 783 Eli Staudinger JR 00:18:38.07 Valders

24 (24) 499 Logan Platner SO 00:18:45.10 Chilton

25 (25) 452 Caeden Holly SR 00:18:48.23 Brillion

26 26 779 Owen Krueger FR 00:18:48.84 Valders

27 27 643 Emerson Rice SO 00:18:54.85 Oconto Falls

28 28 608 Blake Kozlowski FR 00:19:04.27 Mishicot

29 (29) 456 Trenton Nicklaus SR 00:19:08.92 Brillion

30 30 571 Alejandro Martin SO 00:19:09.15 Kewaunee

31 0 451 Garett Deiter SR 00:19:15.70 Brillion

32 (31) 500 Noah Schumacher JR 00:19:17.13 Chilton

33 0 558 Weston Pohjola JR 00:19:18.13 Hilbert

34 32 696 Logan Loppnow SO 00:19:21.13 Reedsville

35 0 501 Kile Sullivan SR 00:19:21.26 Chilton

36 (33) 777 Shaun Bratz JR 00:19:21.60 Valders

37 34 715 Nathan Cole SR 00:19:22.85 Roncalli

38 35 642 Brant Laluzerne SO 00:19:22.86 Oconto Falls

39 36 714 Victor Anzia FR 00:19:23.61 Roncalli

40 (37) 776 Bennett Borgwardt SR 00:19:23.67 Valders

41 0 544 Donovan Brady JR 00:19:23.95 Denmark

42 38 569 Christian Hall SO 00:19:29.98 Kewaunee

43 0 557 Ryan Hoffman SR 00:19:33.77 Hilbert

44 39 572 Lucas Martin SO 00:19:34.93 Kewaunee

45 40 604 Benjamin Brice FR 00:19:35.30 Mishicot

46 41 694 Talon Behnke SO 00:19:36.33 Reedsville

47 0 778 Xavier Kauth SO 00:19:41.21 Valders

48 42 718 Max Mueller FR 00:19:58.38 Roncalli

49 0 546 Scott Flanigan JR 00:20:00.07 Denmark

50 0 547 Fredrickson Keaton JR 00:20:00.86 Denmark

51 43 697 Nathan Schneider SO 00:20:09.58 Reedsville
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Varsity Boys - Panther Invite 2022

52 44 756 Brayden Vogel SO 00:20:09.98 Southern Door

53 0 556 Damian Franczek SO 00:20:35.15 Hilbert

54 0 491 Stephen Moore SO 00:20:45.56 Chesterton Academy

55 0 493 David Timm SR 00:20:49.11 Chesterton Academy

56 (45) 640 Garrett Ganter JR 00:20:50.68 Oconto Falls

57 46 610 Aiden Schanilec FR 00:20:52.44 Mishicot

58 47 607 Karson Kowalski FR 00:20:55.32 Mishicot

59 0 555 David Behnke SO 00:20:56.09 Hilbert

60 48 573 Mitchell Swagel SR 00:20:57.32 Kewaunee

61 49 717 Matt Isselman JR 00:21:07.41 Roncalli

62 50 695 Gabriel Blunt SO 00:21:30.71 Reedsville

63 51 754 Nic Kallin SR 00:21:32.64 Southern Door

64 0 545 Colton Draxler FR 00:21:40.14 Denmark

65 (52) 605 Micah Eells SO 00:21:48.47 Mishicot

66 0 680 Cole Falck-Palmini JR 00:21:51.32 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

67 (53) 644 Layton Rickert SO 00:21:52.53 Oconto Falls

68 (54) 609 Davin Olson SO 00:21:58.66 Mishicot

69 55 752 Thomas Jackson JR 00:22:01.01 Southern Door

70 (56) 729 Remington Raffaelli JR 00:22:06.93 Roncalli

71 (57) 755 Cody Penovich JR 00:22:08.94 Southern Door

72 (58) 719 Ian Onesti SR 00:22:26.63 Roncalli

73 0 492 Chris Timm FR 00:22:31.10 Chesterton Academy

74 0 730 Danny Verhasselt SO 00:23:01.01 Roncalli

75 (59) 753 Lukas Kallin SO 00:23:07.46 Southern Door

76 0 681 Max Heins SO 00:24:35.53 Providence Academy (Green Bay)

77 0 682 Eli King SR 00:24:36.35 Providence Academy (Green Bay)
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